SUMMER LEAGUE

EVINGTON - 25 August 2004

Organiser: Ernie Williams

LONG (60 min Score)

First Name
1st Max
2nd Chris
3rd Chris

4 Roger
5 James
=6 Pete
=6 lain
8 Pete
9 Bruce
10 Simon
11 Liz
12 Jim
13 Bob
14 Mark
15 lan
16 David
17 John
18 Ursula
19 Jenny
20 lan
21 Vernon
22 Chris
23 Sue
24 Andrew
25 Roger
26 Roger
27 James
28
29 Jeff
30 Kevin
31 David
32
33 Katie & Hayley
34 Roy
35
36 Roger
37 Louise
38 David
39 Katrin
40 Ella
41

Last Name Class

Cole
Williamson
Bosley

Phillips
Hornby
Leake
Tebbutt
Hornsby
Bryant
Ford
Phillips
Saville
Haskins
Foxwell
Williamson
Bray
Marriott
Williamson
Williamson
Garner
Davis
Phillips
Bicknell
Wood
Cole
Williamson
Hornsby
DofE3
Edwards
Bradley
Alcock
DofE2
Fern
Denney
DofE4
Kelly
Hornby
Anderson
Fischer
Gilbert
DofFE1

M35
M18
M55

M21
M21
M65
M35
M50
M45
M60
W40
M45
M50
M40
M45
M50
M55
W40
w21
M50
M60
M55
W60
M40
M65
M55
M16

M55
M45
M21

W9/10

M60

M65
w21
M65
w21
w21

Club
LEI
LEI
LEI

LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
oD
LEI
oD
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
IND
LEI
LEI
oD
IND
LEI
LEI
LEI
GRP
LEI
LEI
IND
GRP
LEI
LEI
GRP
LEI
LEI
LEI
IND
IND
GRP

26.45
28.27
29.41

30.38
30.57
30.58
30.58
31.18
31.28
32.21
32.23
32.30
34.08
36.04
37.00
37.28
39.19
40.44
41.05
41.40
41.52
44.02
46.33
51.20
51.58
43.15
38.42
56.05
47.07
44.14
28.00
55.50
45.08
30.28
55.06
58.33
33.55
34.50
55.35
55.35
63.00

Time Score

250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
230
210
210
190
170
150
140
130
120
110
110
110
110
100
100
200
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